The Specialist In Drum Handling Equipment
Power-Tilt Forklift-Karriers
Models 285A-BP and 285XBP
Copyright 2020  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.			 Spec Sheet F285A-BP   (Updated 9 Sep, 2020)	 1
MADE
IN
USA
service@morsedrum.com 103 Kuhn Rd.

Adaptors are available for the same diameter
ranges.
DIAMETER ADAPTORS
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
SPARK
RESISTANT
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
STAINLESS
STEEL
DIAMETER
ADAPTORS
FITS
DIAMETER
55/30-20.5 55/30M-20.5 55/30SS-20.5 20” to 20.5” (50.8 to 52.1 cm)
55/30-19 55/30M-19 55/30SS-19 18.5” to 19” (47 to 48.3 cm)
55/30-17.5 55/30M-17.5 55/30SS-17.5 17” to 17.5” (43.2 to 44.5 cm)
55/30-16 55/30M-16 55/30SS-16 15.5” to 16” 39.4 to 40.6 cm)
55/30-14.5 55/30M-14.5 55/30SS-14.5 14” to 14.5” (35.6 to 36.8 cm)
Diameter Adaptors
Model 55/30-19
Model 55/30-17.5
2.

Models 285A-BP and 285XBP
Copyright 2020  -  Morse Mfg. Co., Inc.		  Spec Sheet F285A-BP   	 (Updated 9 Sep, 2020)	 2
MADE
IN
USA
Model 285A-BP
Model # Description Capacity Drum Diameter
285A-BP Fortklift-Karrier with battery power tilt control 1500 Lb. (680 kg) 22” to 23.5” (56 to 59.7 cm)
Model 285XBP
Model # Description Capacity Drum
Diameter
285XBP Fortklift-Karrier with battery power tilt control 2500 Lb. (1134 kg) 22.5” (57 cm)
Option # Description Drum Diameter
4804i-P Factory Installed Wireless Remote Tilt Control -
Accessory Description Drum Diameter
55/30-19GR Diameter Adapter for 30-gallon (114 liter) drum 18.5” to 19” 47 to 48.3 cm)
Option # Description Capacity Drum Diameter
4804i-P Factory Installed Wireless Remote Tilt Control - -
5115i-P Factory Installed Web Strap and Ratchet 1500 Lb. (680 kg) -
4560-P Top Rim Clamp for RIMMED 55-gallon plastic drum - 22” to 23.5” (56 to 59.7 cm)